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Department of Civil Engineering 

List of Selected Candidates in the PhD Program during Academic Session 2022-23 
(Odd Semester) 

 
 
A) Recommended candidates: Full-Time (Regular)  
 

Sl. No. Application No. Name Category 
1. PHD/CE/2022-2023/0408 Kulsuma Salam General 
2. PHD/CE/2022-2023/0465 Tc Lalramchhuanmawia ST 
3. PHD/CE/2022-2023/0419 Tabish Mehraj General 
4. PHD/CE/2022-2023/0447 Zahir Iqbal ST 
5. PHD/CE/2022-2023/0349 Soibam Sandhyarani Devi OBC 

 
B) Recommended candidate: Full-Time (Self-Financed)  
 

Sl. No. Application No. Name Category 
1. PHD/CE/2022-2023/0403 Mohammad Iqbal Malik General 
    

 
 

  
Dr. Ricky Lalthazuala 

HoD & Chairman 
Dr. Bijayananda Mohanty 

Asst. Prof.  & Member 
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Department	of	Computer	Science	&	Engineering	

Selection	List	of	Candidates	for	Admission	into	PhD	Programme	2022-23	(Odd	Session)		

A)	Recommended	candidates:	PART-TIME	

B)	Recommended	candidates:	FULL-TIME	(REGULAR)		

C)	Recommended	candidates:	FULL-TIME	(Sponsored/	Self-6inanced)	:	NA	

                           

Sl.	No. Name Application	No.

1 Srirajarajeswari Thota PHD/CS/2022-2023/0367

2 Nekkala Sandeep PHD/CS/2022-2023/0321

3 Debraj Chatterjee PHD/CS/2022-2023/0355

Sl.	No. Name Application	No.

1 Prabhat Kumar PHD/CS/2022-2023/0360

2 Anand Kumar Ohm PHD/CS/2022-2023/0317

3 Andrew Zodinthanga Bawitlung PHD/CS/2022-2023/0315

4  Tarachand Verma PHD/CS/2022-2023/0436

Sl.	No. Name Application	No.

1

Dr.	Sandeep	Kumar	Dash	
Chairman

Dr.	Ranjita	Das	
Member		
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Minutes	of	the	meeting	of	the	Selection	Committee	for	Ph.D.	admission	held	on	12.06.2022	
The	meeting	of	the	Selection	Committee	for	Ph.D.	admission	in	the	Department	of	Electrical	

and	Electronics	Engineering,	NIT	Mizoram	was	held	at	10:00	AM	 on	12.06.2022	 through	video	
conferencing	(Google	Meet).	

The	following	members	were	present	in	the	meeting:	

1. Dr.	Ramesh	Kumar-	Chairman	

2. Dr.	P.	K.	Biswas	-	Member	

3. Prof.	Saibal	Chatterjee	-	Member	

4. Dr.	Suman	Majumder	-	Member	

5. Dr.	Krishnarti	De-Member	 	

Following	 candidates	 appeared	 before	 the	 selection	 committee	 for	 Ph.D.	 admission	 in	 the	
Department	of	Electrical	and	Electronics	Engineering,	NIT	Mizoram.	

Sl	No APPLICATION	NUMBER STUDENT	NAME PHD	CATEGORY

1 PHD/EE/2022-2023/0318 Lalthan Sangi Full Time (Self-Financed)

2 PHD/EE/2022-2023/0328 Rahul Kumar Full Time (Regular)

3 PHD/EE/2022-2023/0370 Swathi Mantri Part Time

4 PHD/EE/2022-2023/0390 Soubhik Bagchi Part Time

5 PHD/EE/2022-2023/0423 Pratik Sarkar Part Time

6 PHD/EE/2022-2023/0428 Tummalapenta Sivaram Full Time (Self-Financed)

7 PHD/EE/2022-2023/0430 Lalmalsawmi Full Time (Regular)

8 PHD/EE/2022-2023/0437 Abhishek Tripathi Part Time

9 PHD/EE/2022-2023/0449 Anil kumar T R B Part Time

10
PHD/EE/2022-2023/0450 Dipak Kumar Shaw Part Time

11 PHD/EE/2022-2023/0462 Rashmi Singh 
Full Time (Self-Financed)



The	 Selection	 Committee	 interviewed	 the	 above	 candidates	 and	 recommend	 to	 the	
Competent	 Authority	 to	 consider	 the	 selection	 of	 the	 candidates	 to	 the	 Ph.D.	 programme	 in	 the	
Department	of	Electrical	&	Electronics	Engineering	in	the	order	of	their	merit.	

A)	Recommended	candidates:	PART-TIME	

B)	Recommended	candidates:	FULL-TIME	(REGULAR)		

C)	Recommended	candidates:	FULL-TIME	(	Self-[inanced)	

Sl.	No. Name Application	No.

1 Swathi Mantri PHD/EE/2022-2023/0370

2 Soubhik Bagchi PHD/EE/2022-2023/0390

3 Pratik Sarkar PHD/EE/2022-2023/0423

4 Anil kumar T R B PHD/EE/2022-2023/0449

5 Dipak Kumar Shaw PHD/EE/2022-2023/0450

Sl.	No. Name Application	No.

1 Rahul Kumar PHD/EE/2022-2023/0328

2 Lalmalsawmi PHD/EE/2022-2023/0430

Sl.	No. Name Application	No.

1 Lalthan Sangi PHD/EE/2022-2023/0318

2 Rashmi Singh PHD/EE/2022-2023/0462

Dr.	P.	K.	Biswas	
AP,	EEE	

Member	of	PhD	
scrutiny	committee

Prof.	Saibal	Chatterjee	
Professor,	EEE	

Member	of	PhD	scrutiny	
committee

Dr.	Suman	Majumder	
AP,	EEE	

Member	of	PhD	scrutiny	
committee

Dr.	Krishnarti	De	
AP,	EEE	

Member	of	PhD	scrutiny	
committee

Dr.	Ramesh	Kumar	
AP	&	HoD	i/c,	EEE	
Chairman	of	PhD	
scrutiny	committee
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Annexure-III 

Minutes of the meeting of the Selection Committee for Ph.D. admission held on 
13/06/2022 

The meeting of the Selection Committee for Ph.D. admission in the Department of Mechanical 
Engineering, NIT Mizoram was held at 10:00 AM on 13/06/2022. 

The following members were present in the meeting: 

1. Dr. H Lalmingsanga – Chairman & Head 

2. Dr. Saurav Suman – Member & PhD coordinator 

3. Dr. Bidesh Roy- Member  

4. Dr. Bach Deb – Member 

The Selection Committee interviewed the above candidates and recommend to the Competent 

Authority to consider the selection of the candidates to the Ph.D. Programme in the Department 

of Mechanical Engineering in the order of their merit. 

A) Recommended candidate: FULL-TIME (REGULAR)  

Sl. 
No. 

Name Application No. 

1 Milan Kumar Maity PHD/ME/2022-2023/0443 

 

 

 

Sl. No. Application No. Name PhD Category  
1 PHD/ME/2022-2023/0366 Aman Deep Full Time (Self- sponsored) 
2 PHD/ME/2022-2023/0373 Manish Kumar Gautam Full Time (Regular) 
3 PHD/ME/2022-2023/0401 Deepa Singh Full Time (Self- sponsored) 
4 PHD/ME/2022-2023/0431 Yogeshwaran K Full Time (Self- sponsored) 
5 PHD/ME/2022-2023/0443 Milan Kumar Maity Full Time (Regular) 
6 PHD/ME/2022-2023/0459 Selvakumar C Full Time (Regular) 

Sd/ 
Dr. H Lalmingsanga 

            Sd/ 
Dr. Saurav Suman 

Sd/ 
Dr. Bachu Deb 

        Sd/ 
Dr. Bidesh Roy 

Chairman Member Member Member 
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Minutes of the meeting of the Selection Committee for Ph.D. admission held on 

11/06/2022. 

The meeting of the Selection Committee for Ph.D. admission in the Department of BS&HSS 

NIT Mizoram was held at 11:00 AM onwards on 11/06/2022 through video conferencing (google 

Meet), at NIT Mizoram. 

The following members were present in the meeting: 

1. Dr. Shuchi - Chairperson 

2. Dr. Ajmal Koya- Member 

3. Dr. K. Gyanendra Singh- Member  

4. Dr. Vinay Singh- Member 

5. Dr. Surender Ontela- Member 

Following candidates appeared before the selection committee for Ph.D. admission in the 

Department of BS&HSS NIT Mizoram. 

Sl. No. Name Application No. PhD Category 
MATHEMATICS 

1 Srikanta Ram PHD/MA/2022-2023/0325 Full Time (Regular) 
2 Sk Enamul PHD/MA/2022-2023/0340 Full Time (Regular) 
3 Rupanjali PHD/MA/2022-2023/0356 Full Time (Regular) 
4 Puspendu Giri PHD/MA/2022-2023/0365 Full Time (Regular) 
5 Toushik Roy PHD/MA/2022-2023/0377 Full Time (Regular) 
6 Shrikant Bharti PHD/MA/2022-2023/0379 Full Time (Regular) 
7 Md Johiur Rahaman PHD/MA/2022-2023/0384 Full Time (Regular) 
8 Shweta Singh PHD/MA/2022-2023/0395 Full Time (Regular) 

9 Sandip Mistry PHD/MA/2022-2023/0402 Full Time (Regular) 

10 Anjali Rawat PHD/MA/2022-2023/0405 Full Time (Regular) 

11 Paromita Bordoloi PHD/MA/2022-2023/0411 Full Time (Regular) 

12 Rishabh Pandey PHD/MA/2022-2023/0418 Full Time (Regular) 

13 Maneesha PHD/MA/2022-2023/0421 Full Time (Regular) 

14 Pungja Mushahary PHD/MA/2022-2023/0424 Full Time (Regular) 

15 Soumya Ghosh PHD/MA/2022-2023/0425 Full Time (Regular) 

16 Tapa Manna PHD/MA/2022-2023/0426 Full Time (Regular) 

17 Hubert Ramdinsanga PHD/MA/2022-2023/0429 Full Time (Regular) 

18 Kritika Kashyap PHD/MA/2022-2023/0445 Full Time (Regular) 

19 Imran Ali PHD/MA/2022-2023/0460 Full Time (Regular) 

20 Taimur Rahman PHD/MA/2022-2023/0461 Full Time (Regular) 

21 Sk Md Atique Anwar PHD/MA/2022-2023/0464 Full Time (Regular) 

    22 Lalchhandama PHD/MA/2022-2023/0456 Full Time (Self-Financed) 

23 Monkhum Khilak PHD/MA/2022-2023/0339 Part Time 

24 Abhijit Mahapatra PHD/MA/2022-2023/0358 Part Time 

25 A.Sneha Prabha PHD/MA/2022-2023/0404 Part Time 



ECONOMICS 

26 Ashmita Sinha PHD/HS/2022-2023/0380 Part-Time (External) 

27 Anjal Priyadarshini PHD/HS/2022-2023/0388 Full-time (Regular) 

28 Zonunthara  PHD/HS/2022-2023/0394 Full-time (Regular) 

29 Sushanta Kumar Moharana PHD/HS/2022-2023/0416 Part Time (External) 

30 Moumita Paul PHD/HS/2022-2023/0440 Full-time (Regular) 

ENGLISH 

31 Ritesh Singh  PHD/HS/2022-2023/0323 Full-time (Regular) 

32 Ruth Lalhruaitluangi PHD/HS/2022-2023/0348 Full-time (Regular) 

33 Lalmuansangi  PHD/HS/2022-2023/0351 Full-time (Regular) 

34 Martina Athokpam PHD/HS/2022-2023/0352 Full-time (Regular) 

35 Roshani Bhootra PHD/HS/2022-2023/0376 Full-time (Regular) 

36 Lemon Sam PHD/HS/2022-2023/0381 Full-time (Regular) 

37 Bhagyashree Saikia PHD/HS/2022-2023/0434 Full-time (Regular) 

38 A Rajesh PHD/HS/2022-2023/0439 Full-time (Regular) 

39 Prerona Das PHD/HS/2022-2023/0444 Full-time (Regular) 

40 Huma Dutt PHD/HS/2022-2023/0448 Full-time (Regular) 

 

The Selection Committee interviewed the above candidates and recommend to the 

Competent Authority to consider the selection of the candidates to the Ph.D. programme in the 

Department of BS&HSS in the order of their merit. 

A) Recommended candidates: PART-TIME 

Sl. No. Name Application No. 
ECONOMICS 

1 Ashmita Sinha (Provisionally Selected)** PHD/HS/2022-2023/0380 

 

B) Recommended candidates: FULL-TIME (REGULAR)  

Sl. No. Name Application No. 
MATHEMATICS 

1 Anjali Rawat (Institute Fellowship) PHD/MA/2022-2023/0405 

2 Sk Enamul (Institute Fellowship) PHD/MA/2022-2023/0340 

3 Puspendu Giri (Institute Fellowship) PHD/MA/2022-2023/0365 

4 Pungja Mushahary (Institute Fellowship) PHD/MA/2022-2023/0424 

5 Rupanjali (Institute Fellowship) PHD/MA/2022-2023/0356 

6 Hubert Ramdinsanga (CSIR-UGC JRF) PHD/MA/2022-2023/0429 

7 Srikanta Ram (CSIR-UGC JRF) PHD/MA/2022-2023/0325 

ECONOMICS 

8 Anjal Priyadarshini (Institute Fellowship) PHD/HS/2022-2023/0388 

ENGLISH 

9 A. Rajesh (Institute Fellowship) PHD/HS/2022-2023/0439 

10 Huma Dutt (Institute Fellowship) PHD/HS/2022-2023/0448 

Waiting List 

11 Martina Athokpam (Institute Fellowship) PHD/HS/2022-2023/0352 

  

** Subjected to registering three (3) NPTEL courses during coursework to earn 18 credits. 

    Subjected to select a co-guide from the Institute of repute in the chosen specialization.  

 

 



 

 

              Sd/                                                     Sd/                                                            Sd/                                            Sd/                        Sd/ 

 

 

     Dr. Shuchi 
HoD & Chairperson 

Dr. K. G. Singh 
Assoc. Prof.  & Member 

 

Dr. Ajmal Koya Pulikkal 
 Assoc. Prof. & Member 

 

Dr. V. Singh        Dr. S. Ontela 
AP & Member   AP& Member 

  


